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anueNNTIY fadl

1.1.1 §uensUIAT 371U 36,639,315.50 UM

1.1.2 \§ugzday 371U 10,922,470.76 U
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0.00
1,721,885.38
35,683,341.89

35,683,341.89

Usgaunanis

U 2563

12,006,880.00
15,748,540.00
12,849,400.00
1,068,523.00
5,000.00
1,321,657.00
43,000,000.00

43,000,000.00

UYszanainis

U 2564

12,327,880.00
16,315,220.00
10,069,300.00
1,680,200.00
0.00
1,182,000.00
41,574,600.00

41,574,600.00



UUSZU1IU519718
Usea1U9uUszunad W.6. 2564

VBN

BIANITUSMNTEIUAIUATAUIUAST

DINDIMUUIUAT  WININATZLA?



ﬁuﬁnwé’nmsu,a:mqwa

Usznoaus et SUUTziIuseaY

YsgaUauuseunnd w.a. 2564

994 BIANIFUSITAIUSUATRIUIUAS

2. IAUIUAT ATELY

fu

fuuinsnaly

WU 5T b

WHUUNSINwIANasune Ty
AIUUINTYNBULATFIAY

LHLATUNTANW

WHLIUATSITEUEY

WAL IPNANATIEN

WHLATULAE AT YUY

WHUIUES AL SR IgITY

LHLATUNTTATAUTIMUSTTMAE TUNEING
AIUNSLATEFND

WHLIIUNITNEAT
frumsanduauduy

BN LNTIUIUNAN

' g £
UUTZUUT818NIEU

gansdl

13,089,560

1,282,300

5,651,920
1,327,600
1,308,500
5,436,840

260,000

745,000

145,000

12,327,880

41,574,600



. . i 1/9
1YY ATNUITULLASIUINY I8

DIANISUTUITAIUAUATAUIUAT

2. IAUIUAT ATELNY
BRUIUUSNNS9UN W
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UYARINT 7,586,720 2,280,840 9,867,560
Wuiau (Hhen1swlied) 3,195,920 0 3,195,920
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GRPGH) 405,000 130,000 535,000
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GRGPHLI 35,000 0 35,000
394 10,022,720 3,066,840 13,089,560
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5185U939 UJssuang
U 2560 U 2561 U 2562 U 2563 ganf9 (%) U 2564
AUNNIEDINT
mdlsaseunaziifu 465,123.67 497,806.00 704,596.83 319,800.00,  -87.49 % 40,000.00
vyt 177,686.32 162,843.72 171,788.76 100,000.00|  -100.00 % 0.00
nete 115,112.00 116,572.00 190,821.00 120,000.00|  100.00 % 240,000.00
FIUNRUINNANEDINT 757,921.99 777,221.72 1,067,206.59 539,800.00 280,000.00
nunAsTIILEN AU uazluaymin
AssaomieiunissenauAanmsdiudoimas 0.00 200.00 4,010.00 200.00 2,400.00 % 5,000.00
Asssudeuneniulueyannsviegs 1,707.20 2,483.20 2,473.50 2,400.00 8.33 % 2,600.00
AsssudenieniunsmunLenns 12,001.00 5,089.00 7,607.00 7,000.00 0.00 % 7,000.00
AsssuivLazauyaioy 415,200.00 489,360.00 500,080.00 500,000.00,  -22.00 % 390,000.00
AsssudlounuUssanan Qe iiulns 9 0.00 177,000.00 177,000.00 177,000.00 58.19 % 280,000.00
Asssandesfeaiungidounde 1,170.00 1,070.00 1,140.00 1,100.00 -9.09 % 1,000.00
Asssandendu 9 4,983.00 6,370.00 3,510.25 6,400.00 9.38 % 7,000.00
AuSudnsevidnngrineuasdedeiuviosiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00/ -100.00 % 0.00
AnUTUNISHA YR 93,150.00 1,976.00 0.00 1,800.00|  294.44 % 7,100.00
Alueygnusznaumsmdmsuiamsidudunsiese
- 0.00 500.00 500.00 2,500.00| -100.00 % 0.00
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i']El%"UQ%\i Uszaainis
U 2560 U 2561 U 2562 U 2563 gans9 (%) U 2564
AnlueygnieafiunsmunLennns 0.00 60.00 125.00 3,000.00,  -33.33 % 2,000.00
FunNInAssTIen AUy uasluaygyn 528,211.20 684,108.20 696,445.75 701,900.00 701,700.00
2518 lfnnSnddu
A mseusmsanui 0.00 5,000.00 6,100.00 5,000.00,  -60.00 % 2,000.00
monie 117,949.45 147,308.09 157,003.16 150,000.00,  -49.33 % 76,000.00
sunNINTe laannsweddu 117,949.45 152,308.09 163,103.16 155,000.00 78,000.00
yaselddanaa
ABRUULUAY 55,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
seldidnndndug 7,850.00 3,930.00 1,840.00 4,000.00,  -100.00 % 0.00
sanuaseldianan 62,850.00 3,930.00 6,840.00 4,000.00 0.00
AUINNTFINETS
mBuazAsTINuTauUd 371,224.58 485,284.78 538,529.16 500,000.00,  -19.20 % 404,000.00
ABYAARLATY W.5.U. HMUARH" 8,520,083.01 9,391,415.04 9,696,923.50 9,500,000.00,  -23.16 % 7,300,000.00
adyariuay ws.u. Snasssnelds 2,934,745.98 3,227,247.21 3,037,886.59 3,300,000.00  -27.27 % 2,400,000.00
fnﬁﬁsﬁamwwz 104,588.75 92,380.78 103,024.53 92,000.00 -2.17 % 90,000.00
NEEN 1,494,218.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
ABETIWER 3,600,890.33 5,840,608.52 6,380,983.16 5,900,000.00,  -23.73 % 4,500,000.00
ANNIANAIILS 55,766.25 46,744.39 51,754.26 46,000.00,  -21.74 % 36,000.00
AnAnadlnsidey 46,515.13 45,430.87 56,176.11 45,000.00 -8.89 % 41,000.00
AsssuLenannzidoudndiazdinssumulseuia
1,471,539.00 2,777,238.00 2,236,197.00 2,800,000.00|  -21.43 % 2,200,000.00

nQUIETAY
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FINNNNUIA

U 2560
1,550.00
18,601,121.33

16,004,862.00

16,004,862.00
36,072,915.97

31850934
U 2561
2,530.00
21,908,879.59

16,283,100.00

16,283,100.00
39,809,547.60

U 2562
500.00
22,101,974.31

18,174,102.00

18,174,102.00
42,209,671.81

U 2563
0.00
22,183,000.00

19,416,300.00

19,416,300.00
43,000,000.00

Uszuanis
#aAf19 (%)

100.00 %

21.26 %

W 2 3/3

U 2564
500.00
16,971,500.00

23,543,400.00

23,543,400.00
41,574,600.00
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